SureSmile® Aligners

Declaration of Consent

Between:	
Name:	Telephone:
Address:	E-mail Address
and	
Dentsply Sirona 13320-B Ballantyne Corporate Place Charlotte, NC 28277	
I hereby grant my consent to have photogr or individual shots.	aphs and films made of me in the form of group
film form in all publications and media (affiliates in the Dentsply Sirona Group. I an Sirona and its affiliates in the Dentsply Siro	dissemination of my likeness in photograph and (online and offline) of Dentsply Sirona and its not entitled to remuneration for this. Dentsply na Group are thus entitled to use, save, edit and nitation as to time and place and no restriction to
I hereby confirm with my signature that I pand consent to their use without restriction.	permit photographs and films to be made of me
I am aware that Dentsply Sirona cannot as the photographs and films by third parties.	ssume liability for the unlawful dissemination of
Place and date	Signature